NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, by the Mayor and City Council of the 
City of Bisbee as follows; 

Section 1: The City of Bisbee hereby fixes , levies and assesses the amount to be 
raised from primary property taxation for Fiscal Year 2022-2023 in the total amount of 
One Million, Two Hundred Thirty-Three Thousand, Nine Hundred and Forty-Seven 
dollars ($1 ,233,947). This is the designated amount to be levied from primary property 
taxes as appearing in the previously approved budget for Fiscal Year 2022-2023 , for the 
purposes designated in that budget, as adopted by the City of Bisbee. 

Section 2: The City of Bisbee hereby fixes and determines the primary property tax